

## PIONEER PRESCHOOL

160 North Barranca Avenue, Covina, CA 91723 Enrollment 626.472.6330 • Billing 626.974.7085



## **MONTHLY TUITION SCHEDULE**

243 Total Days per year	EXTENDED DAY 7:00 AM - 6:00 PM UP TO 11 HOURS		FULL DAY 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM UP TO 7 HOURS		PART DAY 8:00 AM - 11:30 AM OR 12:30 PM - 4:00 PM 3.5 HOURS	
DAYS PER WEEK	POTTY TRAINED	NOT POTTY TRAINED	POTTY TRAINED	NOT POTTY TRAINED	POTTY TRAINED	NOT POTTY TRAINED
5	\$780	\$880	\$710	\$810	\$550	\$610
DAILY RATE	\$39	\$43	\$35	\$40	\$27	\$30
4 M T W TH F	\$670	\$770	\$600	\$700		
DAILY RATE	\$41	\$48	\$37	\$43		
3 M T W TH F	\$560	\$660	\$490	\$590	\$410	\$470
DAILY RATE	\$46	\$54	\$40	\$48	\$34	\$39

**DISCOUNTS** - \$20 monthly sibling discount for all siblings enrolled after the first child, including siblings enrolled in Kids' Korner or Teen Scene.

Covina-Valley permanent employees will receive a 20% discount off monthly fees.

## Non-refundable **Annual** Registration Fee

Registrations/re-enrollments

\$100.00 for the7 first child

\$65 for each additional sibling